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Salary Scale of Common Posts
in the Non-governmental Organisations w.e.f. 1.4.2023

Master Pay Scale (MPS)
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Rank
Chief Social Work Officer
Senior Social Work Officer
Social Work Officer
Assistant Social Work Officer
Chief Social Work Assistant
Senior Social Work Assistant
Social Work Assistant
Senior Welfare Worker
Welfare Worker

Senior Executive Officer
Executive Officer I
Executive Officer 11
Senior Clerical Officer
Clerical Officer
Assistant Clerical Officer
Clerical Assistant

Office Assistant
Personal Secretary 11
Typist

Telephone Operator
Accounting Officer I
Accounting Officer 11

Senior Medical and Health Officer
Medical and Health Officer
Clinical Psychologist

Speech Therapist

Senior Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist |
Occupational Therapist 11
Occupational Therapy Assistant
Senior Physiotherapist
Physiotherapist |
Physiotherapist 11
Physiotherapy Artisan
Dietitian

Dispenser

Senior Nursing Officer
Nursing Officer

Nursing Officer (Psychiatric)
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse (Psychiatric)
Enrolled Nurse

Enrolled Nurse (Psychiatric)

Certificated Master/Mistress
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Worker

Senior Special Child Care Worker
Special Child Care Worker
Personal Care Worker
Health Worker

Hostel Manageress
Workshop Instructor I
Workshop Instructor IT
Workshop Instructor III
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First Mid Last
Point Point Point

(MPS) (MPS) (MPS)

45 47 49

40 42 44

34 37 39

16 26 33

30 32 33

23 26 29
9 16 22

18 21 23
7 12 17

34 40 44

28 31 33

15 22 27

22 25 27

16 19 21
3 10 15
1 6 10
1 4 6
4 10 15
2 6 10
2 7 11

28 31 33

14 21 27

45 47 49

32 41 44B

27 37 44

16 26 33

34 37 39

25 29 33A

14 19 24
7 11 15

34 37 39

25 29 33A

14 19 24
6 7 8

16 26 33
8 15 21

34 37 39

26 30 33A

27 30 33A

15 20 25

17 22 26
7 15 21
9 17 23

14 19 24

15 19 22
7 12 17

18 21 23
7 12 17
3 6 9
7 11 15

11 15 18

24 26 28

14 19 23
6 10 13

Point
(MPS)
49
48
47
46(44B)
45(44A)
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36(33C)
35(33B)
34(33A)
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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Salary w.e.f.
1.4.2023
$
142,840
137,875
133,090
128,420
123,980
116,165
112,130
107,515
103,065
98,810
94,735
90,540
86,575
82,650
80,730
79,930
79,135
75,585
72,180
68,940
65,875
62,895
60,065
57,390
54,805
52,410
50,045
47,795
45,640
43,460
41,400
39,435
37,585
35,775
34,060
32,430
30,870
29,120
27,405
25,815
24,380
22,895
21,500
20,165
18,965
17,770
16,695
15,665
14,735
13,860
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Master Pay Scale (MPS)

L2/ Rank
RSB E Home Helper
F il =]tk Special Driver
Gl Motor Driver
(St ccan Senior Artisan
T Artisan
RS Cook

(1) FE—REEHRE
Model Scale I Pay Scale (MOD)

Bty Rank
EXEEER Property Attendant
BT A Gardener
FEai s B Ward Attendant
—&h TN Workman I
ZEHRTAN Workman II

Remark:

LR hERETAR [HETEL
First Mid Last
Point Point Point

(MPS) (MPS) (MPS)
3 5 7
8 9 10
5 7 8
8 9 10
5 7 8
5 7 8

FEETEE  PEEERAR
First Mid Last
Point Point Point

(MOD) (MOD) (MOD)
3 8 13
3 8 13
3 8 13
3 8 13
0 4 8

FraR R

Point
(MOD)
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19,175
18,790
18,405
18,050
17,695
17,355
17,040
16,695
16,370
16,035
15,690
15,375
15,040
14,730

NGOs on conventional modes of subvention should follow the above salary scale, where applicable, to pay their staff. As
regards NGOs under Lump Sum Grant Subvention System, the salary scale is for general reference only.

Social Welfare Department
July 2023



